Fergus Falls Market report for 9-3-2024

Town

Fat Beef
Brandon
Clarissa
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Vining
Farwell
Brandon
Underwood
PR
Brandon
Farwell
Neche ND
Farwell
Vining
Vining
Morris
Vining
Vining
Underwood
Clarissa
Morris
Morris
Morris
Underwood
Farwell
Dalton
Morris

Hol. Strs.
Clarissa
Fosston
Fosston
Underwood
Morris

Bulls
Colfax ND
Morris

BL

Milnor ND

YCH
Dalton
Neche ND
Clarissa
Dalton
Neche ND

Desc.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

1400
1615
1445
1261
1518
1373
1330
1288
1610
1434
1320
1270
1321
1265
1160
1465
1505
1228
1325
1470
1688
1370
1595
1540
1295
1435
1470
1520

1650
1575
1697
1320
2025

1890
2230
1695
1990

1185
1210
1580
1170
1405

price

$192.50
$192.00
$190.75
$190.50
$190.50
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$188.00
$187.00
$186.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$183.00
$183.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$175.00
$174.00

$174.00
$174.00
$173.50
$166.00
$166.00

$156.00
$155.00
$152.00
$150.00

$181.00
$179.00
$176.00
$167.50
$163.00



Neche ND
Neche ND

Cows
Dalton

BL
Wolverton
Brooten
BL

Lisbon ND
Dalton
Lisbon ND
BL

BL

Lisbon ND
Dalton
Wolverton
Brooten
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Wolverton
Vining
Lisbon ND
Brooten
Brooten
Underwood
Brooten
Dalton
Dalton
Brooten

~September 17th~

anniversay sale - cows starting at 8am feeders at 11 am

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1305
1485

1775
1650
1470
1655
1525
1805
1600
1770
1840
1435
1635
1670
1765
1460
2090
1760
1225
1395
1730
1330
1445
1670
1555
1280
1270
1410

$160.00
$143.00

$142.00
$139.00
$139.00
$139.00
$138.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$134.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$125.00
$123.00
$122.00
$121.00
$117.00
$115.00



