Fergus Falls Market report for 9-3-2024

rergus rails Marke				
Town	Desc.	average #	price	
Fat Beef				
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1400	\$192.50
Clarissa	Beef Strs.		1615	\$192.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1445	\$190.75
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.		1261	\$190.50
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1518	\$190.50
Vining	Beef Strs.		1373	\$190.00
Farwell	Beef Strs.		1330	\$190.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1288	\$190.00
Underwood	Beef Hfrs.		1610	\$189.00
PR	Beef Strs.		1434	\$189.00
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.		1320	\$189.00
Farwell	Beef Strs.		1270	\$188.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1321	\$187.00
Farwell	Beef Hfrs.		1265	\$186.00
Vining	Beef Hfrs.		1160	\$185.00
Vining	Beef Strs.		1465	\$185.00
Morris	Beef Strs.		1505	\$185.00
Vining	Beef Hfrs.		1228	\$184.00
Vining	Beef Strs.		1325	\$184.00
Underwood	Beef Strs.		1470	\$184.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.		1688	\$184.00
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1370	\$183.00
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1595	\$183.00
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1540	\$181.00
Underwood	Beef Hfrs.		1295	\$181.00
Farwell	Beef Hfrs.		1435	\$181.00
Dalton	Beef Hfrs.		1470	\$175.00
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1520	\$174.00
	200		.020	4
Hol. Strs.				
Clarissa	Hol. Strs.		1650	\$174.00
Fosston	Hol. Hfrs.		1575	\$174.00
Fosston	Hol. Strs.		1697	\$173.50
Underwood	Hol. Strs.		1320	\$166.00
Morris	Hol. Strs.		2025	\$166.00
WOTTO	1101. 0110.		2020	ψ100.00
Bulls				
Colfax ND	Beef Bull		1890	\$156.00
Morris	Beef Bull		2230	\$155.00
BL	Beef Bull		1695	\$152.00
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		1990	\$150.00
WIIII IOI IND	Deer Duii		1330	ψ130.00
YCH				
Dalton	Beef Hfrs.		1185	\$181.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1210	\$179.00
Clarissa	Beef Hfrs.		1580	\$179.00
Dalton	Beef Hfrs.		1170	\$176.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.			
NECHE IND	Deel Hils.		1405	\$163.00

Cows Dalton Beef Cow 1775 \$142.00 BL Beef Cow 1650 \$139.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1470 \$139.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1655 \$139.00 BL Beef Cow 1525 \$138.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1635 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Li	Neche ND Neche ND	Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs.	1305 1485	\$160.00 \$143.00
Dalton Beef Cow 1775 \$142.00 BL Beef Cow 1650 \$139.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1470 \$139.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1655 \$139.00 BL Beef Cow 1525 \$138.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1635 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1730 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow <td>Cows</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Cows			
BL Beef Cow 1650 \$139.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1470 \$139.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1655 \$139.00 BL Beef Cow 1525 \$138.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1635 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1730 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow <td></td> <td>Beef Cow</td> <td>1775</td> <td>\$142.00</td>		Beef Cow	1775	\$142.00
Wolverton Beef Cow 1470 \$139.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1655 \$139.00 BL Beef Cow 1525 \$138.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1635 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Vining Beef Cow 1760 \$130.00 Volverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow <td>BL</td> <td>Beef Cow</td> <td>1650</td> <td></td>	BL	Beef Cow	1650	
BL Beef Cow 1525 \$138.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow	Wolverton	Beef Cow	1470	
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1805 \$138.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280	Brooten	Beef Cow	1655	\$139.00
Dalton Beef Cow 1600 \$137.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Co	BL	Beef Cow	1525	\$138.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1770 \$137.00 BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Vining Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1805	\$138.00
BL Beef Cow 1840 \$136.00 BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Dalton	Beef Cow	1600	\$137.00
BL Beef Cow 1435 \$136.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1770	\$137.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1635 \$136.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Volverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	BL	Beef Cow	1840	\$136.00
Dalton Beef Cow 1670 \$135.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	BL	Beef Cow	1435	\$136.00
Wolverton Beef Cow 1765 \$135.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1635	\$136.00
Brooten Beef Cow 1460 \$135.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Dalton	Beef Cow	1670	\$135.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 2090 \$134.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Wolverton	Beef Cow	1765	\$135.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1760 \$130.00 Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Brooten	Beef Cow	1460	\$135.00
Wolverton Beef Cow 1225 \$129.00 Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	2090	\$134.00
Vining Beef Cow 1395 \$128.00 Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1760	\$130.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow 1730 \$128.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Wolverton	Beef Cow	1225	\$129.00
Brooten Beef Cow 1330 \$126.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Vining	Beef Cow	1395	\$128.00
Brooten Beef Cow 1445 \$125.00 Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1730	\$128.00
Underwood Beef Cow 1670 \$123.00 Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Brooten	Beef Cow	1330	\$126.00
Brooten Beef Cow 1555 \$122.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Brooten	Beef Cow	1445	\$125.00
Dalton Beef Cow 1280 \$121.00 Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Underwood	Beef Cow	1670	\$123.00
Dalton Beef Cow 1270 \$117.00	Brooten	Beef Cow	1555	\$122.00
·	Dalton	Beef Cow	1280	\$121.00
Brooten Beef Cow 1410 \$115.00	Dalton	Beef Cow	1270	\$117.00
	Brooten	Beef Cow	1410	\$115.00

[~]September 17th~ anniversay sale - cows starting at 8am feeders at 11 am